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760-191, WD 779-1346, 1141-1760

TENNEBOE MARC/TENNEBOE ANITA J
267 SW SWEETBRIAR DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

31-4S-17-08923-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

31417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/29/2017 BC 10.00 90,000 0 0 90,000

STANDARD
3

220,468
2,350
90,000

312,818
140,293
172,525

HX HB 50,722
121,803
312,818

0

312,818

1213/0893 12/31/2010 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NATHONY J & NICOLE AN

MARC & ANITA J TENN

1141/1760 1/24/2008 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARC & ANITA J TENNEB

ANTHONY J & NICOLE 

2026
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HX Base Yr

267 SW SWEETBRIAR DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,772 109.2480 122.36 339,182 1977 1977 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2385

BAS 2,385 100 2,385 189,689

FOP 39 30 12 954

FST 152 55 84 6,681

FST 529 55 291 23,145

3,105 2,772 220,468

BAS= W25 N8 W20 S8 W31 FST= W19 S8 E19 N8$ S8 FST= W19 S23
E23 N23 W4$ E4 S23 E29 FOP= E13 N3 W13 S3$ N3 E13 S3E30 N31$.

BAS

25

8
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8
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8
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19

8

19

8
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19

23

23
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4

FOP
13

3
13

3

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 150

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

5 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

2,350

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.56 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 77,040

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.44 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 12,960


